
Summer School Holiday Activities
COST: $40 per day***

AGES: 5-12 years

TIME: 9:00am - 3:00pm

WHAT TO BRING: Water bottle, lunch, snacks, enclosed shoes 
 
Redeem your CREATIVE KIDS VOUCHERS any day to use your $100 credit 

BOOK NOW

Mon 19th Dec Laser Tag | Parkour | Arts & Crafts

Tues 20th Dec Laser Tag | Basketball | Arts & Crafts

Wed 21st Dec Laser Tag | Gymnastics | Arts & Crafts

Thurs 22nd Dec Laser Tag | Basketball | Arts & Crafts

Fri 23rd Dec CLUB CLOSED - XMAS HOLIDAYS

Mon 26th Dec CLUB CLOSED - XMAS HOLIDAYS

Tues 27th Dec CLUB CLOSED - XMAS HOLIDAYS

Wed 28th Dec CLUB CLOSED - XMAS HOLIDAYS

Thurs 29th Dec CLUB CLOSED - XMAS HOLIDAYS

Fri 30th Dec CLUB CLOSED - XMAS HOLIDAYS

Mon 2nd Jan CLUB CLOSED - NEW YEARS PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Tue 3rd Jan Laser Tag | Parkour | Arts & Crafts

Wed 4th Jan Laser Tag | Basketball | Arts & Crafts

Thurs 5th Jan Laser Tag | Gymnastics | Arts & Crafts

Fri 6th Jan Laser Tag | Mixed Ball Sports| Arts & Crafts

Mon 9th Jan Basketball | Dance | Arts & Crafts

Tues 10th Jan Gymnastics | Running Games | Arts & Crafts

Wed 11th Jan Parkour | Mixed Games | Arts & Crafts

Thurs 12th Jan Basketball | Mixed Games | Arts & Crafts

Fri 13th Jan Gymnastics | Dance | Arts & Crafts

Mon 16th Jan Basketball | Mixed Games | Arts & Crafts

Tue 17th Jan Gymnastics | Running Games | Arts & Crafts

Wed 18th Jan Parkour | Ball Sports | Arts & Crafts

Thurs 19th Jan Basketball | Running Games | Arts & Crafts

Fri 20th Jan Gymnastics | Dance | Arts & Crafts

Mon 23rd Jan Basketball | Mixed Games | Arts & Crafts

Tues 24th Jan Parkour | Ball Sports | Arts & Crafts

Wed 25th Jan Gymnastics | Dance | Arts & Crafts

Thurs 26th Jan CLUB CLOSED - AUSTRALIA DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Fri 27th Jan Basketball | Running Games | Arts & Crafts

Mon 30th Jan Parkour | Mixed Games | Arts & Crafts

Tues 31st Jan BACK TO SCHOOL!!!

CONTACT US: Call us on 4284 3878 or email us at bulli@pcycnsw.org.au                                                                                                   ***Laser Tag $50 per day


